
Wurfscheibe - Trap

Platz Schütze

Ergebniss

(bestes)

1. Walther, Christian 15

2. Leuteritz, Andreas 15

3. Ritter, Lars 14 nach Stechen

4. Krostag, Stephan 14 nach Stechen

5. Krause, Udo 13

6. Rathmann, Thomas 12

Handke, Bernd 12

Wilke, Hagen 12

9. Petzch, Maik 11

Posselt, Jürgen 11

11. Winkler, Sven 10

Carius, Klaus 10

13. Kaiser, Michael 8

14. Wagner, Mirko 7

Hempel, Heiner 7

Wurfscheibe - Skeet

Platz Name

Ergebniss

(bestes)

1. Leuteritz, Andreas 14

2. Krause, Udo 14

3. Handke, Bernd 13 nach Stechen

4. Walther, Christian 13 nach Stechen

5. Rathmann, Thomas 12

Krostag, Stephan 12

7. Wilke, Hagen 11

Fallscheibe

Platz Name

Ergebniss

(bestes)

1. Krostag, Stephan 8,82

2. Handke, Bernd 9,88

3. Posselt, Jürgen 11,29

4. Leuteritz, Andreas 16,1

5. Kaiser, Michael 25,72

6. Krause, Udo 37,82
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Kurzwaffe

Platz Name

Ergebniss

(bestes)

1. Koser, Frank 89

1. Wagner, Mirko 89

3. Krostag, Stephan 85

4. Seidler, Wolfgang 82

5. Hamann, Maik 80

Leuteritz, Andreas 80

7. Hempel, Heiner 76

Berzewske, Heiner 76

8. Link, Manfred 72

9. Schönberg, Tino 71

10. Kasper, Harald 67

11. Bär, Olaf 61

12. Posselt, Jürgen 57

13. Dr. Seidel, Erhard 54

14. Meurich, Mario 51

15. Kasper, Heike 34

16. Muck, Lothar 32

Donath, Jens 32

18. Muck, Erika 6

19. Herrmann, Henry 2

20. Buchelt, Erich -

Langwaffe

Platz Name

Ergebniss

(bestes)

1. Leuteritz, Andreas 100

2. Rathmann, Thomas 100

3. Seidler, Wolfgang 99

4. Wilke, Hagen 99

5. Scholz, Hagen 95

Bär, Olaf 95

Kasper, Harald 95

8. Herrmann, Henry 94

Hamann, Maik 94

Handke, Bernd 94

11. Kaiser, Michael 86

Wagner, Mirko 86

Hempel, Heiner 86

14. Berzewske, Heiner 74

15. Tryzna, Jörg 60

16. Muck, Erika 44

17. Posselt, Jürgen 43


